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Teachwell Solutions Strive Program 
2024-2025 Calendar 

 
 

Wed,  Aug 21 First Day of Strive 
Mon, Aug 26 First day of classes at STC 
Mon, Sept 2 Labor Day – No School 
Mon, Oct 14 Indigenous Peoples Day – No School 
Tue, Oct 15 Campus Closed – Virtual Strive 
Mon, Nov 11 Veteran’s Day – No School 
Thu-Fri, Nov 28-29 Thanksgiving Break – No School 
Fri, Dec 13 Last Day of Classes at STC 
Mon, Dec 16-Fri Dec 20 Class at Strive, No STC 
Mon, Dec 23 – Wed, Jan 1 Winter Break – No School 
Thu, Jan 2-Fri, Jan 10 Strive Classes at STC 
Mon, Jan 13 Spring Classes at STC begin 
Mon, Jan 20 MLK Jr Day – No School 
Mon, Feb 17 President’s Day Holiday – No School 
Tue, Feb 18 Campus Closed – Virtual Strive 
Mon, Mar 10-Fri, Mar 14 Strive Classes at STC 
Fri, April 18-Mon, April 21 No STC or Strive – Holiday 
Fri, May 2 Last Day of Classes at STC 
Mon May 5-Wed May 14 Class at Strive – No STC 
Wed, May 14th  Last Day of Strive  
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